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A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Angler Team Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Val D'Agri A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza Club San Giuliano Matera (Tubertini)

Pescasportiva Xviii Agosto

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

Sporting Club Milo S.P.S. (Milo)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Matera A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.P.S. Potenza (Milo)

A.S.D. Canne Verdi (Tubertini)

Agri 2000 De.Pa A.S.D.

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(A)

43,5

44,0

50,0

55,0

56,5

71,0

75,0

82,5

87,0

104,0

115,5

116,0

116,5

128,0

220,0

5,0- 10,0- 15,0- 13,5- 15,0

11,0- 11,0- 10,0- 12,0- 15,0

13,0- 14,0- 15,0- 12,0- 11,0

11,0- 19,0-  8,0- 19,0- 17,0

22,5- 16,0-  9,0- 26,0-  9,0

18,0- 24,0- 26,0- 11,0- 18,0

30,0- 17,0- 21,0- 16,0- 21,0

21,5- 17,0- 18,0- 27,0- 26,0

25,0- 18,0- 23,0- 25,0- 21,0

22,0- 25,0- 44,0- 20,0- 18,0

29,0- 27,0- 44,0- 15,5- 41,0

28,0- 29,0- 32,0- 27,0- 32,0

31,0- 33,5- 19,0- 33,0- 36,0

23,0- 32,0- 29,0- 43,0- 44,0

44,0- 44,0- 44,0- 44,0- 44,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

19,0

26,0

26,0

30,0

27,0

25,0

25,0

41,0

32,0

36,0

43,0

0,0
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